Dor.

Nome

Equipa

CrossTrail Praia da Tocha
Classificagao da prova por equipas

Categoria Percurso Clas

Tempo

1 - GRVilaverdense

3
16
105

2 - Pés de Chumbo Runners

10
104
56
40
35
15
8

3 - Grupo Desportivo Ferreirense

57
41
45
44

Amilcar Ramos

Carlos Palaio
Luis Vasco

Arsénio Batata

Joéo Pereira
Paulo Oliveira

José Alberto Ribeiro

Joana Simoes
Carlos Alves

Anténio Vilaca

Paulo Santos

José Gil Andrade

Lurdes Gil
Luis Andrade

4 - AtacAtaca

48 Nelson Azevedo
70 Rui Sa
28 Filipe Buco
64 Ricardo Pinto
33 Hector Duran Paredes
5-CC FAMILY
106 Carla Santos
65 Rita Bandarra
60 Pedro Mariz
4  Ana Lopes
30 Filomema Soares
47 Maria Carvalho
69 Rui Rodrigues

GRVilaverdense
GRVilaverdense
GRVilaverdense

Pés de Chumbo Runners
Pés de Chumbo Runners
Pés de Chumbo Runners
Pés de Chumbo Runners
Pés de Chumbo Runners
Pés de Chumbo Runners
Pés de Chumbo Runners

Grupo Desportivo Ferreirense
Grupo Desportivo Ferreirense
Grupo Desportivo Ferreirense
Grupo Desportivo Ferreirense

AtacAtaca
AtacAtaca
AtacAtaca
AtacAtaca
AtacAtaca

CC FAMILY
CC FAMILY
CC FAMILY
CC FAMILY
CC FAMILY
CC FAMILY
CC FAMILY

Cross M40
Cross M45
Cross M40

Cross M40
Cross Msenior
Cross M40
Cross M40
Cross Fsenior
Cross M40
Cross M45

Cross M50
Cross Msenior
Cross M45
Cross Msenior

Cross Msenior
Cross M35
Cross M35
Cross M35
Cross Msenior

Cross Fsenior
Cross Fsenior
Cross M35

Cross Fsenior
Cross Fsenior
Cross Fsenior
Cross Msenior

Cross
Cross
Cross

Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross

Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross

Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross

Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross

Resultado : 60

15
18
27

Resultado : 66

16
24
26
32
36
37

Resultado : 67

8
29
30
33

Resultado : 82

21
22
39
40
55

Resultado : 150

49
50
51
56
57
58
59

1h50:13
1h57:54
2h07:10

1h51:07
2h04:08
2h05:36
2h16:23
2h20:33
2h20:34

1h39:40
2h09:09
2h09:40
2h17:10

2h00:56
2h01:20
2h24:49
2h24:50
2h56:27

2h38:28
2h39:05
2h39:07
3h06:38
3h21:13
3h21:14
3h21:15




